

Athens County Engineer CR97 Pearlwood Rd Slip Repair Project Bid Tabulation - 10/28/2014					Engineer's Estimate		US Bridge		BBR Drilling		Cross Roads Construction		RC Construction	
REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
<b>ROADWAY</b>														
1	201	Clearing & Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
2	203	Embankment	100	CY	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00
3	204	Subgrade Compaction	95	SY	\$ 2.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,140.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 617.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 190.00
4	606	Guardrail, Type 5	75	FT	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 34.40	\$ 2,580.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 32.20	\$ 2,415.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 1,575.00
5	606	Anchor Assembly, Type A	2	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 2,760.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$ 2,560.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 3,200.00
		SUB-TOTAL ROADWAY				\$ 8,365.00		\$ 16,080.00		\$ 14,100.00		\$ 17,592.50		\$ 9,965.00
<b>EROSION CONTROL</b>														
6	659	Seeding & Mulching	300	SY	\$ 1.50	\$ 450.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 750.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 600.00
		SUB-TOTAL EROSION CONTROL				\$ 450.00		\$ 900.00		\$ 600.00		\$ 750.00		\$ 600.00
<b>PAVEMENT</b>														
7	304	Aggregate Base	30	CY	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 127.50	\$ 3,825.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,100.00
		SUB-TOTAL PAVEMENT				\$ 1,950.00		\$ 3,825.00		\$ 1,950.00		\$ 3,450.00		\$ 2,100.00
<b>STRUCTURES</b>														
8	503	Unclassified Excavation	145	CY	\$ 40.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 6,090.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,250.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,900.00
9	518	Porous Backfill with Filter Fabric	55	CY	\$ 65.00	\$ 3,575.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 5,830.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,300.00
10	518	6" Perforated Corrugated Plastic Pipe	96	FT	\$ 8.00	\$ 768.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 768.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,152.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 960.00
11	518	6" Non-Perforated Outlet Pipe	30	FT	\$ 8.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 300.00
12	524	Drilled Shafts, 24" Diameter, Above Bedrock	163	FT	\$ 100.00	\$ 16,300.00	\$ 26.50	\$ 4,319.50	\$ 110.00	\$ 17,930.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 20,375.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 30,970.00
13	524	Drilled Shafts, 24" Diameter, Into Bedrock	156	FT	\$ 300.00	\$ 46,800.00	\$ 36.75	\$ 5,733.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 17,160.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 28,860.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 46,800.00
14	524	Drilled Shafts, Misc.: HP14x73, As Per Plan	390	FT	\$ 112.00	\$ 43,680.00	\$ 37.25	\$ 14,527.50	\$ 43.00	\$ 16,770.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 35,100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 39,000.00
15	SPECIAL	Special - Structure, Misc.: Corrugated Galvanized Lagging	960	SF	\$ 25.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 19.50	\$ 18,720.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 11,520.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 31,680.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 34,560.00
		SUB-TOTAL STRUCTURES				\$ 141,163.00		\$ 56,228.00		\$ 68,297.00		\$ 129,727.00		\$ 158,790.00
<b>INCIDENTALS</b>														
16	103	Bond	1	LS	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
17	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LS	\$ 3,120.00	\$ 3,120.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
18	623	Construction Layout Stakes	1	LS	\$ 1,452.00	\$ 1,452.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
19	624	Mobilization	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$23,773.00	\$ 23,773.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
		SUB-TOTAL INCIDENTALS				\$ 18,072.00		\$ 15,500.00		\$ 26,073.00		\$ 19,500.00		\$ 18,500.00
<b>BASE BID TOTAL =</b>						<b>\$ 170,000.00</b>		<b>\$ 92,533.00</b>		<b>\$ 111,020.00</b>		<b>\$ 171,019.50</b>		<b>\$ 189,955.00</b>
<b>ALTERNATE 1</b>														
REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	SPECIAL	Structure, Misc.: Concrete Lagging, 8"x2'-0"x7'-9"	60	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 249.15	\$ 14,949.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 30,000.00		\$ -
2	SPECIAL	Deduct Item 15 of Base Bid – Corrugated Galvanized Lagging	960	SF	\$ 25.00	\$ (24,000.00)	\$ 12.60	\$ (12,096.00)	\$ 12.00	\$ (11,520.00)	\$ 33.00	\$ (31,680.00)		\$ -
<b>ALTERNATE 1 - NET ADD/DEDUCT TOTAL =</b>						<b>\$ -</b>		<b>\$ 2,853.00</b>		<b>\$ 6,480.00</b>		<b>\$ (1,680.00)</b>		<b>\$ -</b>